
Ventura  |  Bayswater Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Bayswater Secondary College
Route: 1074 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44466 Bayswater Secondary College/Orchard Rd 15:25

40182 Bayswater Station 15:28

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Bayswater Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Bayswater Secondary College
Route: 1074 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Orchard Rd, Right Church St, Left Mountain Hwy, Right Station St, Left into Bayswater Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Bayswater Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Bayswater Secondary College
Route: 3416 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46016 Margaret Ave/Scoresby Rd 08:15

17209 Mitre Cres/Scoresby Rd 08:17

17210 Neilson St/Scoresby Rd 08:17

17211 High St/Scoresby Rd 08:17

40182 Bayswater Station - Bay 1 08:18

14162 Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy 08:20

44466 Bayswater Secondary College/Orchard Rd 08:25

14208 King St/Mountain Hwy 08:26

15897 Dunlop Ct/Mountain Hwy 08:28

15896 Jersey Rd/Mountain Hwy 08:29

15895 Mountain Hwy/Dorset Rd 08:30

15500 Streeton Rd/Dorset Rd 08:31

15499 Allambanan Dr/Dorset Rd 08:32

9885 Stuart St/Blandford Cres 08:36

9884 Sherbourne Ave/Blandford Cres 08:36

9883 Allambanan Dr/Blandford Cres 08:36

9882 Strathmiglo Ct/Allambanan Dr 08:37

9881 Toolimerin Ave/Allambanan Dr 08:38

9880 Colchester Rd/Allambanan Dr 08:38

9879 Colchester Rd/Collier Rd 08:39

9878 Watermoor Ave/Collier Rd 08:39

9877 Collier Rd/Rendcomb St 08:40

9876 Colesbourne Ct/Rendcomb St 08:40

9875 Watermoor Ave/Rendcomb St 08:41

9874 Eycot St/Watermoor Ave 08:41

9873 Colchester Rd/Eycot St 08:42

9871 Colchester Park/Beresford Dr 08:43

9870 Avington Cres/Beresford Dr 08:44

9869 Mountain Hwy/Beresford Dr 08:45

15850 Dorrigo Dr/Mountain Hwy 08:45

9867 Alchester Village/Albert Ave 08:46

9866 166 Albert Ave 08:46

9865 Shalimar Cres/Albert Ave 08:47

9864 116 Albert Ave 08:48

9863 Mount View Rd/Albert Ave 08:48

9862 Ronald Cres/Albert Ave 08:49

9861 42 Albert Ave 08:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Bayswater Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Bayswater Secondary College
Route: 3416 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Scoresby Rd, Right Browning Rd, Left Duncan Ave, Right Devenish Rd, Left Farnham Rd, Left Sinclair Rd, Right Scoresby Rd, Left 
Station St into Bayswater Station, Right Station St, Left Mountain Hwy, Right Armstrong Rd, Right Orchard Rd, Right Church St, Left 
Mountain Hwy, Left Dorset Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Right Blandford Cres, Left Allambanan Dr, Left Colchester Rd, Right Collier Rd, Right 
Rendcomb St, Left Watermoor Ave, Right Eycot St, Left Colchester Rd, Left Beresford Dr, Right Mountain Hwy, Left Albert Ave to Boronia 
K-12 College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

